
N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV PUNTI

1 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,195 16,324 16,761 32,519 1 25

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 16,496 16,345 100,000 32,841 1 20

3 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 16,560 16,477 100,000 33,037 1 17

4 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 16,273 100,000 16,768 33,041 1 15

5 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 16,956 16,645 16,780 33,425 1 13

6 TANZI FEDERICO RUNAWAY FAST 16,797 16,897 16,685 33,482 1 11

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,843 16,846 100,000 33,689 2 25

2 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 17,066 17,190 16,885 33,951 2 20

3 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 16,860 100,000 17,125 33,985 2 17

4 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 17,074 17,159 17,037 34,111 2 -

5 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 17,928 17,406 17,005 34,411 2 15

6 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 100,000 17,318 17,829 35,147 2 13

7 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 17,553 100,000 17,760 35,313 2 11

8 RODA VERONICA APRIL CANADA 17,800 17,795 18,417 35,595 2 -

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI JUSTA OF FLING 17,086 100,000 100,000 117,086 1
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

12 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,195 1 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 16,273 1 2

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 16,496 1 3

4 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 16,560 1 4

8 TANZI FEDERICO RUNAWAY FAST 16,797 2 1

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,843 2 2

10 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 16,860 2 3

13 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 16,956 2 4

7 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 17,066 2 5

5 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 17,074 2 6

6 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI JUSTA OF FLING 17,086 2 7

1 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 17,553 2 8

15 RODA VERONICA APRIL CANADA 17,800 2 9

9 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 17,928 2 10

11 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 100,000 2 11

FUTURITY 1 GO
13/10/2016
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

4 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,324 1 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 16,345 1 2

12 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 16,477 1 3

3 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 16,645 1 4

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,846 2 1

8 TANZI FEDERICO RUNAWAY FAST 16,897 2 2

11 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 17,159 2 3

9 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 17,190 2 4

5 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 17,318 2 5

7 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 17,406 2 6

1 RODA VERONICA APRIL CANADA 17,795 2 7

6 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 100,000 2 8

10 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI JUSTA OF FLING 100,000 2 8

14 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 100,000 2 8

15 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 100,000 2 8

FUTURITY 2 GO
14/10/2016
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

7 TANZI FEDERICO RUNAWAY FAST 16,685 1 1

15 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,761 1 2

5 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 16,768 1 3

12 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 16,780 1 4

8 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 16,885 1 5

13 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 17,005 1 6

9 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 17,037 1 7

4 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 17,125 1 8

1 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 17,760 2 1

2 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 17,829 2 2

6 RODA VERONICA APRIL CANADA 18,417 2 3

3 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI JUSTA OF FLING 100,000 2 4

10 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 100,000 2 4

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 100,000 2 4

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 100,000 2 4

FUTURITY 3 GO
15/10/2016
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